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The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

TCHOUKBALL

Name

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 23 JUL 2009

Birth Weight kg/lbs

Height cm/in Event

BEAUVAIS Melanie
BLAIS Maxim
BRISEBOIS Nicolas
DENICOLAI Lawrence
DRAPEAU Julie
GIROUX Priscille

le Jessica

LESSARD Alexis
MELANSON Justin
MELANSON Marianne
MILI Regis
MORNEAU Frederic
ROBICHAUD Marilyn
ST-SAUVEUR Virginie
VALIQUETTE Marie-eve

ASPINAL Rosie
BLAKEMORE Stuart
BROMLEY Symone
BUCK Jack

CASEY Joane
CATES Martin
CLARKE James
CLOW Jennifer
EASTWOOD Kate
FIELDER Todd
FOUNTAIN Louisa
GOSLING Richard
GROSVENOR Emma
HOOPER Jo
LESIAK Janine

ST LEDGER Andrew
STARKING Robert

CAN

3/2/1980
11/12/1986
11/11/1977
2/18/1988
10/31/1976
3/11/1981
1/21/1978
3/13/1979
7/28/1981
11/20/1977
8/6/1980
9/4/1974
3/30/1990
12/23/1978
8/25/1983

GBR

4/11/1988
9/30/1988
11/26/1992
7/10/1990
3/28/1984
7/10/1978
3/1/1984
10/19/1984
2/3/1984
1/25/1985
12/4/1987
1/21/1977
12/21/1978
10/18/1987
2/10/1983
12/8/1981
11/11/1979

Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)

Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
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The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 23 JUL 2009

Name Birth Weight kg/lbs  Height cm/in Event
TUBBY John 12/27/1979 Team (Men)
VANNER Charlotte 10/1/1977 Team (Women)
WRIGHT James 5/10/1978 Team (Men)
Mac
CHI MAN Loi 2/18/1992 Team (Men)
IAN TOU Chao 8/19/1990 Team (Men)
KA LEONG Lam 10/23/1991 Team (Men)
KIT WAI Kwan 2/4/1989 Team (Men)
MAN CHONG Leong 7/21/1990 Team (Men)
TIN LOK Siu 10/26/1973 Team (Men)
WENG IO Lai 2/26/1988 Team (Men)
WENG KIN Chan 11/2/1991 Team (Men)
WENG MUN Leong 7/1/1979 Team (Men)
Sin
ABDUL RASHID Khairi 2/12/1992 Team (Men)
CAl Xiao Dan 1/29/1991 Team (Women)
CHIA Jue Cun 9/8/1991 Team (Men)
CHOW Seng Chin 12/23/1991 Team (Men)
EVELYN Evelyn 5/21/1991 Team (Women)
GEH Si Yuan 9/29/1986 Team (Men)
LIAO Jianwiong 8/1/1990 Team (Men)
LIM Wei Ming lan 1/24/1990 Team (Men)
LIM Alisson Jih Wei 8/12/1991 Team (Women)
LIM Hui Fen Melissa 8/28/1987 Team (Women)
LIN Sun Tang 10/21/1992 Team (Men)
LOH Qiao Jun Marilyn 8/24/1993 Team (Women)
MOK Pui Tse Esther 1/26/1980 Team (Women)
TAN Wheng Chao 6/8/1990 Team (Men)
TAN Zhi Jie Bruce 4/23/1990 Team (Men)
TAY Xiao Xuan 9/16/1989 Team (Women)
THAM Kimberly 2/1/1992 Team (Women)
WOO Jia Yi Jocelyn 11/26/1990 Team (Women)
YAP Tiek Lynn 2/11/1993 Team (Women)
YOW Marck Anthony Viernes 1/27/1990 Team (Men)
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The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

TCHOUKBALL

Name

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 23 JUL 2009

Birth Weight kg/lbs

Height cm/in Event

BETRIX Fanny
CENDRE Lionel
COLLIOUD Thibaut
DINGBERGS Irina
DUBOIS Alexandre
GUTKNECHT Garance
JAQUET Melanie
KHODL Natanael

LUDI Laurent
NOIRJEAN Deborah
PAULMERY Eveleine
PIGUET Pierre-yves
RABOTOT Michael Rabotot
RECHIK Vanessa
REMOLIF Jean-loup
REMOLIF Bruno
SAUTEBIN Amelie
SCHMOCKER Romain
SCHWAB Camille
URBINA Samantha

CHANG Wei-hsiang
CHANG Wei-chun
CHANG Shiu Chi
CHEN Yen-chun
CHENG Yu Hua
CHUNG Pei Ju
CHUNG Meng Cheng
CHUNG Hui Chun
CHUNG Chia Jung
FANG Shen-szu
HUANG Chien Tzu
LEE Chih-wei

Sul

9/20/1988
4/16/1988
9/17/1990
7/9/1989
11/25/1987
3/31/1987
11/6/1984
3/25/1989
11/11/1986
12/6/1989
8/14/1989
1/11/1990
10/15/1989
11/3/1982
4/15/1988
4/17/1989
11/25/1987
5/21/1979
2/5/1986
1/4/1989

TPE

1/23/1989
3/11/1988
1/17/1980
4/9/1987
3/11/1979
10/2/1980
3/29/1994
10/3/1993
4/29/1993
11/23/1969
11/9/1991
10/19/1987

Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)

Team (Men)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
Team (Women)
Team (Men)
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The World Games
2009 Kaohsiung

_—

ENTRY LIST BY NOC As of 23 JUL 2009

Name Birth Weight kg/lbs  Height cm/in Event

LEE Shih-jen 8/6/1985 Team (Men)
LEE Kun-cheng 10/24/1982 Team (Men)
LEE Chen-ming 11/29/1988 Team (Men)
LIN Wen-pin 10/18/1986 Team (Men)
LIN Shi Yun 5/26/1993 Team (Women)
SUNG Tsai Yun 4/30/1994 Team (Women)
WU Pei Ying 7/3/1995 Team (Women)
YAO Fei-long 2/7/1987 Team (Men)
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